
Fiber Optic patch cable lc-lc OM1 Duplex MultiMODe part NuMber library 

Part number Product Name 
501001 1Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501002 2Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501003 3Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501005 5Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501007 7Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501010 10Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501015 15Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501020 20Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501025 25Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501030 30Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501040 40Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501050 50Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501060 60Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501070 70Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501080 80Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501100 100Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501120 120Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501150 150Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501175 175Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501200 200Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501225 225Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501250 250Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501275 275Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

501300 300Ft LC-LC Multimode Duplex OM1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable 62.5/125 

 

  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11569-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/314-fiber_length-1_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11570-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/315-fiber_length-2_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11571-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/316-fiber_length-3_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11572-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/317-fiber_length-5_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11573-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/387-fiber_length-7_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11574-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/318-fiber_length-10_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11575-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/319-fiber_length-15_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11576-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/320-fiber_length-20_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11577-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/321-fiber_length-25_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11578-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/322-fiber_length-30_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11579-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/323-fiber_length-40_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11580-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/324-fiber_length-50_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11581-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/388-fiber_length-60_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11582-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/389-fiber_length-70_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11583-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/325-fiber_length-80_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11585-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/326-fiber_length-100_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11586-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/390-fiber_length-120_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11587-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/327-fiber_length-150_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11588-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/391-fiber_length-175_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11589-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/392-fiber_length-200_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11590-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/393-fiber_length-225_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11591-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/394-fiber_length-250_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11592-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/395-fiber_length-275_meter
https://cables4sure.com/multimode-fiber-optic-cables-625-125/8887-11593-lc-lc-fiber-optic-multimode-cable-duplex-om1-ofnr.html#/396-fiber_length-300_meter


   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   
 


